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Log details

Date Emp ID Name Logs

30/10/2019 Teaching And Non-Teaching Staff

100 Sathyasheela R 08:35:10|16:48:18

101 Sr Sophia fransic 08:37:54|16:49:27

102 Meghana jose 09:02:23|16:49:36

110 Usha M L 09:29:32|16:33:56

111 Harish Kumar T Absent

112 Raghunandhana K 09:29:23

113 Rajesh Upadhyaya M N 09:06:55|15:54:01

114 Chandrashekhara G N 09:30:44|16:03:28

115 Ajith Kamath Absent

116 Thrupthi M Absent

250 Sushma P 09:24:57|14:23:20

251 Ramayi 08:43:42|16:29:54

2018-19 B Ed Batch

150 Amruthavani 09:03:57|15:48:40

151 Aurin Viyal Pinto 09:26:22|15:43:38

152 Bhavya P 09:03:29|15:43:14

153 Bhuvana Shivaram 09:02:52|15:44:09

154 Chaithra P 09:03:35|15:43:28

155 Dhanushree K D Absent

156 Dhanyashree A 09:32:17|15:48:48

157 Divya B C Absent

158 Divyashree M 09:54:19|15:43:35

159 Geethashree P 09:03:43|15:44:46

160 Harshini 09:30:15|15:43:07

161 Jayalakshmi H 09:54:11|15:44:00

162 Madhushree N.K 09:04:00|15:48:52

163 Mamatha K 09:02:40|15:44:28

164 Navaz Absent

165 Neelamma P 09:02:01|15:54:11

166 Niaha P.D 13:56:57|15:53:50

167 Prajna K 09:07:18|15:43:46

168 Pushpalatha 09:30:23|15:42:55

169 Ramyashree 10:53:50|15:44:22

170 Rashmitha R 09:26:39|15:45:19

171 Roshani 09:26:09|15:45:14

172 Sandhya K K Absent

173 Savitha Absent

174 Shobhitha M 09:57:16|15:45:37

175 Shwetha Kumary K 08:59:59|15:55:51

176 Sirajunnisha 10:53:58|15:44:17

177 Sujana kumari K.S 09:26:44|15:45:04

178 Sujatha 09:01:55|15:44:58

179 Sujitha Christin Fernandes 09:25:55|15:45:09

180 Sumithra P Absent
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181 Suneetha Absent

182 Sushmitha A 09:26:30|15:44:50

183 Vidyakumari 09:07:10|15:43:56

31/10/2019 Teaching And Non-Teaching Staff

100 Sathyasheela R 08:37:22

101 Sr Sophia fransic 08:53:55|16:28:04

102 Meghana jose 09:26:51|16:30:31

110 Usha M L Absent

111 Harish Kumar T Absent

112 Raghunandhana K 09:07:02|15:55:59

113 Rajesh Upadhyaya M N 09:02:28|15:57:19

114 Chandrashekhara G N 09:23:26|15:55:56

115 Ajith Kamath Absent

116 Thrupthi M Absent

250 Sushma P Absent

251 Ramayi 08:47:29|16:27:23

2018-19 B Ed Batch

150 Amruthavani 09:17:10|15:42:22

151 Aurin Viyal Pinto 09:21:44|15:42:10

152 Bhavya P 08:41:19|15:41:53

153 Bhuvana Shivaram 09:16:30|15:45:54

154 Chaithra P 09:16:59|15:42:40

155 Dhanushree K D Absent

156 Dhanyashree A 08:40:43|15:49:16

157 Divya B.C 09:08:03|15:45:42

158 Divyashree M 09:29:20|15:45:32

159 Geethashree P 08:41:31|15:48:49

160 Harshini Absent

161 Jayalakshmi H 09:29:34|15:46:14

162 Madhushree N.K 08:41:11|15:47:54

163 Mamatha K 09:17:04|15:45:59

164 Navaz 09:20:34|15:41:35

165 Neelamma P 09:26:57|15:42:54

166 Niaha P.D 09:22:37|15:51:48

167 Prajna K 09:21:52|15:45:36

168 Pushpalatha 09:16:12|15:42:02

169 Ramyashree 09:22:23|15:43:04

170 Rashmitha R 09:22:14|15:55:39

171 Roshani 09:07:54|15:49:01

172 Sandhya K.K 10:15:17|15:43:12

173 Savitha S 09:29:39|15:46:04

174 Shobhitha M 09:22:31|15:51:43

175 Shwetha Kumary K 09:03:35|15:56:46

176 Sirajunnisha Absent

177 Sujana kumari K.S 09:03:41|15:19:25

178 Sujatha 09:26:36|15:42:48
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179 Sujitha Christin Fernandes 09:27:57|15:45:20

180 Sumithra P 09:21:38|15:45:25

181 Suneetha Absent

182 Sushmitha A 09:21:30|15:45:46

183 Vidyakumari 09:21:57|15:46:19

2/11/2019 Teaching And Non-Teaching Staff

100 Sathyasheela R 08:38:31

101 Sr Sophia fransic 08:40:32|14:21:23

102 Meghana jose 09:03:34|14:21:11

110 Usha M L 09:43:54|13:39:53

111 Harish Kumar T Absent

112 Raghunandhana K 09:12:33|13:17:14

113 Rajesh Upadhyaya M N 09:08:27|13:23:52

114 Chandrashekhara G N 09:23:09

115 Ajith Kamath Absent

116 Thrupthi M Absent

250 Sushma P 09:26:26|13:22:11

251 Ramayi 08:46:37|14:02:22

2018-19 B Ed Batch

150 Amruthavani 09:04:44|13:12:29

151 Aurin Viyal Pinto 09:24:19|13:13:12

152 Bhavya P 08:40:21|13:12:35

153 Bhuvana Shivaram 09:03:58|13:14:11

154 Chaithra P 09:04:35|13:14:17

155 Dhanushree K D Absent

156 Dhanyashree A 08:40:05|13:15:31

157 Divya B.C 09:11:20|13:14:21

158 Divyashree M 09:24:39|13:14:38

159 Geethashree P 09:04:41|13:15:24

160 Harshini Absent

161 Jayalakshmi H 09:24:45|13:15:13

162 Madhushree N.K 09:05:45|13:15:36

163 Mamatha K 09:04:29|13:14:42

164 Navaz 09:14:09|13:14:34

165 Neelamma P 09:03:27|13:12:59

166 Niaha P.D 09:19:15|13:16:53

167 Prajna K 09:24:30|13:14:52

168 Pushpalatha 09:42:28|13:14:04

169 Ramyashree 09:27:18|13:16:17

170 Rashmitha R 09:04:04|13:15:05

171 Roshani 09:11:15|13:16:00

172 Sandhya K.K 09:42:38|13:13:50

173 Savitha S 09:24:49|13:15:10

174 Shobhitha M 09:19:40|13:17:05

175 Shwetha Kumary K 09:01:32|13:15:41

176 Sirajunnisha 09:27:10|13:15:01
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177 Sujana kumari K.S 09:01:43|13:15:45

178 Sujatha Absent

179 Sujitha Christin Fernandes 09:24:11|13:14:47

180 Sumithra P 09:11:30|13:14:30

181 Suneetha 09:01:38|13:14:26

182 Sushmitha A 09:11:24|13:16:08

183 Vidyakumari 09:23:57|13:14:57
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